Drag Racing Results for Race Beginning: May 28, 2022

PLACE ENTRY #

1 - JR - NOVICE (5-9)

DRIVER

WIN - 5250 BODIE CARLSON
R/U - 5525 COLT CARLSON
SEMI - 341 ERIC LAMBRECHT
SEMI - 533H HAILEY DAHMS

CITY, STATE

ELBOW LAKE, MN
ELBOW LAKE, MN
MONTICELLO, MN
PERHAM, MN

2 - JR - INTERMEDIATE (10-12)

WIN - 5003 SKYLAR BREMER
R/U - 543 EVAN SONGAS
SEMI - 581R TY REYNOLDS
SEMI - BYE

3 - JR - ADVANCED (13-18)

WIN - 5420 CARLEE REBER
R/U - 5071 GABBIE POOLE
SEMI - 5219 ADAM KRITZKY
SEMI - BYE

5-JR - STREET (13-16)

WIN - M526 MAGNUS BAKER
RIU - 5242 CAM GIESE

SEMI - 5908 HUDSON WIRTJES
SEMI - BYE

7 - STREET ELIMINATOR

WIN - 5071 GABBIE POOLE
R/U - 831X PAUL OWEN
SEMI - 745 TASHA MAROHN
SEMI - BYE

8 - PRO STREET

WIN - M547 BILL MASON

R/U - 7273 ANDY HAMPLE
SEMI - 9561 BOB PETERSON
SEMI - 523C ADAM COX

9 - SUPER QUICK

WIN - Ab57 MIKEY AMOS
R/U - R461 KEN DRAYNA
SEMI - 190 MASON SCOTTING
SEMI - BYE

12 - SUPER BIKE/SLED

WIN - 17 JOSEPH HANDRAHAN
R/U - 5316 ZAC PEDERSEN

SEMI - 597 JOHN HANDRAHAN
SEMI - 508 DAN GRAUNKE

13 - PRO ET (B2)

WIN - A574 WARREN ANDERSON
R/U - H500 PAT HAUBRICH

SEMI - 563J JEFF GOBERNATZ

SEMI - BYE

RED WING, MN
STACY, MN
COLOGNE, MN

ST JOESPH, MN
OWATONNA, MN
ST. PAUL PARK, MN

AVON, MN
KANDIYOHI, MN
MELROSE, MN

OWATONNA, MN
FOLEY, MN
ST PAUL, MN

KASOTA, MN
AVON, MN
JANESVILLE, MN
N MANKATO, MN

CHISAGO CITY, MN
ZIMMERMAN, MN
ANNANDALE, MN

LINDSTROM, MN
HUTCHNSON, MN
LINDSTROM, MN
HOWARD LAKE, MN

CAMBRIDGE, MN
NEW ULM, MN
GROVE CITY, MN

YEAR MAKE/MODEL

'00
'15
'00
'08

'00
'08
'00

'08
'14
'10

'66
‘80
91

'00
'14
'69

74
‘81
'68
72

'03
'82
'13

'94
'00
'82
'98

'85
'69
77

MOTIVATIONAL
BOSS JR DRAGSTER
JR DRAGSTER

1/2 SCALE JR DRAGSTER

JR DRAGSTER
GAGE JR DRAGSTER
JR DRAGSTER

JR DRAGSTER
MOTIVATIONAL T/F
MOTIVE JR DRAGSTER

FORD MUSTANG
PONT TRANS AM
PONT FIREBIRD

FORD F150
CHEV CAMARO

PONT FIREBIRD
CHEV CAMARO
DOD DART
CHEV CHEVELLE

CHEV S-10
CHEV CHEVETTE
DODGE CHALLENGER

POLARIS 800 STORM
KAWASAKI KZ
SUZUKI GS1100
SKI-DOO MACH zZ

CHEV MONTE CARLO
CHEV CAMARO
CHEV CAMARO

ET

12.253
12.322

9.080
9.020

8.185
8.642

9.571
9.382

8.082
10.549

6.842
7.481

9.928
6.201

7.928
5.948

6.724
5.486

MPH DIAL-IN Status

51.86
52.65

74.10
74.50

79.80
73.92

70.44
74.14

86.56
69.00

96.81
94.86

76.85
110.15

87.23
118.08

104.17
133.90

12.15
12.19

9.05
8.96

8.06
8.52

9.58
9.46

8.04
10.45

6.73
7.45

9.81
6.18

7.78
5.91

6.70
5.47

Red Light

Break Out
Break Out

Red Light

Red Light



Drag Racing Results for Race Beginning: May 28, 2022

PLACE ENTRY # DRIVER CITY, STATE YEAR MAKE/MODEL
WIN - 5258 KAYLYN BIGNELL ALTOONA, WI '12 AMERICAN DRGASTER
R/U - 540K KELLY ANTHONY EAST BETHEL, MN '12 CHEV CAMARO

SEMI - 5080 SAMANTHA HAMILTON  COTTAGE GROVE, MN '"70 PONT FIREBIRD

SEMI - BYE

ET MPH DIAL-IN Status

4979 138.74 4.96
6.582 120.37 6.55



